
Norbi  Cup Puchar Polski F1A 
Stalowa Wola Turbia  1.09.2018 r.    

      
Lp Imię Nazwisko Licencja Areoklub 

240 120 120 120 120 720 360 
 K1 K2 K3 K4 K5 Wynik D1 PP 

1 Henryk Krupa 6634 A. Podkarpacki 240 120 120 120 120 720 257 527 

2 Seweryn Nowaczyk (J) 7097 A. Bydgoski 240 120 120 120 120 720 256 426 

3 Michał Słyś 6908 A. Podkarpacki 240 120 120 120 120 720 248 325 

4 Damian Mąderek (J) 7495 A. Poznański 240 120 120 120 120 720 155 274 

5 Błażej Stachowski (J) 7497 A. Poznański 240 120 120 117 120 717 
 

223 

6 Radosław Oporowski 3682 A. Poznański 240 120 120 120 105 705 
 

212 

7 Roman Gołubowski 859 A. Białostocki 240 120 120 96 120 696 
 

201 

8 Bartosz Karłowski 6905 A. Bydgoski 237 120 120 120 92 689 
 

190 

9 Piotr Wielosz-Hałasa 7193 UKS "Jedynka" Hrubieszów 197 120 120 120 120 677 40 179 

10 Czesław Ziober 2267 Gliwickie SML 197 120 120 120 120 677 0 168 

11 Henryk Czekański 6809 A. Podkarpacki 240 120 120 120 66 666 
 

157 

12 Dominik Skwarek (J) 7194 UKS "Jedynka" Hrubieszów 240 120 120 34 120 634 
 

146 

13 Kamil Halicki 3777 A. Ziemi Wałbrzyskiej 147 120 120 120 120 627 
 

135 

14 Roksana Gądek (J) 7411 A. Podkarpacki 144 120 120 120 120 624 
 

124 

15 Ryszard Lewandowski (St) 3354 Pilski KML 169 120 120 70 120 599 
 

113 

16 Dariusz Stężalski 3849 Pilski KML 118 120 120 120 120 598 
 

102 

17 Mateusz Mięczak (J) 7535 UKS "Jedynka" Hrubieszów 205 94 58 116 120 593 
 

91 

18 Robert Izban 7777 Pilski KML 91 120 120 120 120 571 
 

80 

19 Stanisław Bolko (St) 4196 Gliwickie SML 113 120 109 93 120 555 
 

69 

20 Henryk Urban 4023 A. Z. Miedziowego 137 96 120 79 120 552 
 

58 

21 Lech Kałowski 7290 A. Bydgoski 203 120 47 55 120 545 
 

47 

22 Grzegorz Kosior 3782 A. Stalowowolski 163 120 120 120 0 523 
 

36 

23 Rafał Wagner (St) 7798 A. Poznański 139 99 120 26 107 491 
 

25 

24 Jakub Kasperski (J) 7499 A. Poznański 0 114 113 120 120 467 
 

14 

25 Justyna Gądek 7431 A. Podkarpacki 86 120 50 46 120 422 
 

0 

26 Robert Kopacz 6872 A. Podkarpacki 127 120 60 106 0 413 
 

0 

27 Jan Katzban (St) 7713 Pilski KML 99 69 87 26 108 389 
 

0 

28 Michał Śliwiński 7015 A. Podkarpacki 240 120 8 0 0 368 
 

0 

 



Norbi  Cup Puchar Polski F1A Jun 
Stalowa Wola Turbia  1.09.2018 r. 

Lp Imię Nazwisko Licencja Areoklub 
240 120 120 120 120 720 360 

 K1 K2 K3 K4 K5 Wynik D1 PP 

1 Seweryn Nowaczyk (J) 7097 A. Bydgoski 240 120 120 120 120 720 256 506 

2 Damian Mąderek (J) 7495 A. Poznański 240 120 120 120 120 720 155 405 

3 Błażej Stachowski (J) 7497               A. Poznański 240 120 120 117 120 717   304 

4 Dominik Skwarek (J) 7194 UKS "Jedynka" Hrubieszów 240 120 120 34 120 634   253 

5 Roksana Gądek (J) 7411 A. Podkarpacki 144 120 120 120 120 624   202 

6 Mateusz Mięczak (J) 7535 UKS "Jedynka" Hrubieszów 205 94 58 116 120 593   191 

7 Jakub Kasperski (J) 7499 A. Poznański 0 114 113 120 120 467   180 

 

Norbi Cup Puchar Polski F1A std  
Stalowa Wola Turbia 1.09.2018r 

 
  

    Lp Imię Nazwisko Licencja Areoklub 
240 120 120 120 120 780 

K1 K2 K3 K4 K5 Wynik 

1 Ryszard Lewandowski 3354 Pilski KML 169 120 120 70 120 599 

2 Stanisław Bolko 4196 Gliwickie SML 113 120 109 93 120 555 

3 Robert Izban 7777 Pilski KML 89 97 120 67 120 493 

4 Rafał Wagner 7798 A. Poznański 139 99 120 26 107 491 

5 Radosław Oporowski 3682 A. Poznański 80 82 51 120 80 413 

6 Jan Katzban   7713 Pilski KML 99 69 87 26 108 389 

 

 

 

 

 



Norbi Cup Puchar Polski F1B 
Stalowa Wola Turbia 1.09.2018r 

 
  

      
Lp Imię Nazwisko Licencja Aeroklub 

240 120 120 120 120 720 240 PP 

K1 K2 K3 K4 K5 Wynik D1 
 1 Adam Krawiec 4526 Gliwickie SML 240 120 120 120 120 720 103 512 

2 Tomasz Lipski 6960 Gliwickie SML 240 120 120 120 120 720 101 411 

3 Stanisław Skibicki 3076 OSiR w Suwałkach 240 120 120 120 120 720 97 310 

4 Dawid  Lipski 6959 Gliwickie SML 240 120 120 120 120 720 92 259 

5 Andrzej Poczobut 2013 A. Białostocki 240 120 120 120 120 720 89 202 

6 Zofia Zdancewicz  (J) 7383 OSiR w Suwałkach 240 120 120 120 120 720 89 202 

7 Daniel Cimochowski 7356 A. Białostocki 240 120 120 120 120 720 84 186 

8 Patryk Bajer  (J) 7198 UKS "Jedynka" Hrubieszów 240 120 120 120 120 720 82 175 

9 Wiktor Kochańczyk 2620 A. Stalowowolski 240 120 120 120 120 720 0 164 

10 Leszek Kryszczuk 7322 UKS "Jedynka" Hrubieszów 185 120 120 120 120 665   153 

11 Eugeniusz Cofalik 1442 A. ROW 158 120 120 120 120 638   142 

12 Filip Rudziński  (J) 7491 OSiR w Suwałkach 154 120 120 120 120 634   131 

13 Kacper Łukaszewicz (J) 7022 A. Białostocki 145 120 120 120 120 625   120 

 

Norbi  Cup Puchar Polski F1B Jun 
Stalowa Wola Turbia  1.09.2018 r. 

Lp Imię Nazwisko Licencja Aeroklub 
240 120 120 120 120 720 240 PP 

K1 K2 K3 K4 K5 Wynik D1 
 1 Zofia Zdancewicz  (J) 7383 OSiR w Suwałkach 240 120 120 120 120 720 89 503 

2 Patryk Bajer  (J) 7198 UKS "Jedynka" Hrubieszów 240 120 120 120 120 720 82 402 

3 Filip Rudziński  (J) 7491 OSiR w Suwałkach 154 120 120 120 120 634   301 

4 Kacper Łukaszewicz (J) 7022 A. Białostocki 145 120 120 120 120 625   250 

 

 
   

      



Norbi Cup Puchar Polski F1C 
Stalowa Wola Turbia 1.09.20118r 

 

Lp Imię Nazwisko Licencja Areoklub 
240 120 120 120 120 720 240 PP 

K1 K2 K3 K4 K5 Wynik D1 
 1 Marek Roman 2370 A. Warszawski 240 120 120 120 120 720 100 506 

2 Edward Burek 2588 Mieleckie SML 240 120 120 120 120 720 96 405 

3 Mariusz Gąsiorowski 3960 MOKSiR w Chrzanowie 240 120 120 120 120 720 95 304 

4 Jerzy Włodarczyk 2998 MOKSiR w Chrzanowie 211 120 120 120 120 691   253 

5 Zbigniew Czop 4242 SMO "Feniks" 240 120 120 120 26 626   202 

6 Daniel Bogomaz 7272 MOKSiR w Chrzanowie 118 120 89 120 107 554   191 

7 Piotr Plachetka 1969 Gliwickie SML ns 120 120 120 120 480   ns 

8 Patryk Straś 6352 MOKSiR w Chrzanowie 31 5 0 0 0 36   180 

 

 
 
 

Sędzia główny zawodów : 
  

Dyrektor Zawodów : 
 

     Janusz Żak 
  

Norbert Suwała 
 

     ........................................ 
  

........................................ 
  

 


